September
4

8

12

26
October
10

13

19

25 & 26
27
November
10

14

16

20-22
23-24
11/27-12/1
December
1

8

12

18-22

22

25

26-29
January

1

9

15

22-26
22-26
February
1-3
9

13
14

Cisco Family Connection Community Events 2017-2018

Holiday: Labor Day Center CLOSED
Grandparents’ Day Breakfast

Car Seat Safety Check

Curriculum Night

Car Seat Safety Check

Parent’s Night Out

Great California Shake Out

Pumpkin Patch & Pumpkin Decorating
Imagination Day Parade

School'sOUT! (School age care available)
Car Seat Safety Check

Classroom Multicultural Day
School’'sOUT! (School age care available)
Holiday: Thanksgiving, Center CLOSED
Scholastic Book Fair Clifford Visits CFC

Scholastic Book fair Clifford Visits CFC
Parents’ Night Out

Car Seat Safety Check

School’'sOUT! (School age care available)
Center CLOSES at 3 PM

Holiday: Christmas, Center CLOSED
Center CLOSED for Cisco Shut-down

Holiday: New Year’s - Center CLOSED
Car Seat Safety Check

Holiday: Martin Luther King Day
Center Closed

Great Kindness Challenge

Preschool — TK Conferences

Kindergarten Conferences
Parent's Night Out

Car Seat Safety Check
Happy Heart Day Classroom Event

February Continued

19-23
March
2

6-9
13

27 & 28
3/30
April
2-6
10
May
4

8
7-11
14-25
28

30

31
June
1

4

8

12
11-15
15

29
July
1-27

10

20
24-26
August
7-9

14
13-31

School'sOUT! (School Age Care Available)

Read Across America

Life Touch Pictures

Car Seat Safety Check

Art & Juice Exhibit

School’'sOUT! (School Age Care Available)

School’'sOUT! (School Age Care Available)
Car Seat Safety Check

Teacher In-service Day, Center CLOSED
Car Seat Safety Check

Teacher Appreciation Week

Preschool — TK Conferences

Holiday: Memorial Day, Center CLOSED
ALL KP Ceremony

Transitional Kindergarten Ceremony

Kindergarten Promotion Ceremony
Summer Camp: 6/4-8/17

Parents’ Night Out

Car Seat Safety Check

Scholastic Book Fair week
Father's Day Event

International Mud Day

BrightSpace Fundraising Month

4th of July Parade

Independence Day, Center CLOSED
Car Seat Safety Check

Summer Carnival

BrightSpace Silent Auction

Parent Introduction Meetings
Car Seat Safety Check
Center Wide Transitions



