

## **Cisco Family Connection Community Events 2017-2018**

September		February Continued	
4	Holiday: Labor Day Center CLOSED	19-23	School'sOUT! (School Age Care Available)
8	Grandparents' Day Breakfast	March	
12	Car Seat Safety Check	2	Read Across America
26	Curriculum Night	6-9	Life Touch Pictures
October	-	13	Car Seat Safety Check
10	Car Seat Safety Check	27 & 28	Art & Juice Exhibit
13	Parent's Night Out	3/30	School'sOUT! (School Age Care Available)
19	Great California Shake Out	April	
25 & 26	Pumpkin Patch & Pumpkin Decorating	2-6	School'sOUT! (School Age Care Available)
27	Imagination Day Parade	10	Car Seat Safety Check
November		Мау	
10	School'sOUT! (School age care available)	4	Teacher In-service Day, Center CLOSED
14	Car Seat Safety Check	8	Car Seat Safety Check
16	Classroom Multicultural Day	7-11	Teacher Appreciation Week
20-22	School'sOUT! (School age care available)	14-25	Preschool – TK Conferences
23-24	Holiday: Thanksgiving, Center CLOSED	28	Holiday: Memorial Day, Center CLOSED
11/27-12/1	Scholastic Book Fair Clifford Visits CFC	30	ALL KP Ceremony
December		31	Transitional Kindergarten Ceremony
1	Scholastic Book fair Clifford Visits CFC	June	
8	Parents' Night Out	1	Kindergarten Promotion Ceremony
12	Car Seat Safety Check	4	Summer Camp: 6/4-8/17
18-22	School'sOUT! (School age care available)	8	Parents' Night Out
22	Center CLOSES at 3 PM	12	Car Seat Safety Check
25	Holiday: Christmas, Center CLOSED	11-15	Scholastic Book Fair week
26-29	Center CLOSED for Cisco Shut-down	15	Father's Day Event
January		29	International Mud Day
1	Holiday: New Year's - Center CLOSED	July	
9	Car Seat Safety Check	1-27	BrightSpace Fundraising Month
15	Holiday: Martin Luther King Day	3	4th of July Parade
	Center Closed	4	Independence Day, Center CLOSED
22-26	Great Kindness Challenge	10	Car Seat Safety Check
22-26	Preschool – TK Conferences	20	Summer Carnival
February		24-26	BrightSpace Silent Auction
1-3	Kindergarten Conferences	August	
9	Parent's Night Out	7-9	Parent Introduction Meetings
		14	Car Seat Safety Check
13	Car Seat Safety Check	13-31	Center Wide Transitions
14	Happy Heart Day Classroom Event		
		1	